SNIPE CHALLENGE

Dias 19 e 20 de outubro de

2024 - ICRJ

Results are final as of 14:36 on October 20, 2024

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Timoneiro

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

Humberto Cardoso
Caio Bailly

Mario Eugenio Tavares
Joéo Pedro Oliveira

Roman Davila
Caio Pantoja

Antonio Carlos Bordallo
Figueiredo

Overall

Proeiro Barco
Erico Penteado Sem Nome
Bruna Patricio Mr. Magoo
Mauricio Bevilaqua |Suduka
Fernando Gioia Sugera
Felipe Vicente Yamina

Cinco
Manoela Segabinazi| Alma
Isaque Marlon Garda
Soares
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